
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 23 2024 3:35:33pm
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Event 15a: MMAS5 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 57 Geoff WILSON (Peloton Sports) 2:22.329
Half Lap 13.748 13.748 (1)

Lap 1 22.233 22.233 (1)
Lap 2 16.250 38.483 (1)
Lap 3 16.494 54.977 (1)
Lap 4 16.994 1:11.972 (1)
Lap 5 17.362 1:29.334 (1)
Lap 6 17.681 1:47.016 (1)
Lap 7 17.746 2:04.763 (1)
Lap 8 17.566 2:22.329 (1)

2. 54 David SITSKY (Canberra CC (ACT)) 2:23.232 +0.903
Half Lap 14.819 (2)

Lap 1 23.865 23.865 (2)
Lap 2 16.792 40.658 (2)
Lap 3 16.605 57.263 (2)
Lap 4 16.778 1:14.042 (2)
Lap 5 16.950 1:30.992 (2)
Lap 6 17.234 1:48.227 (2)
Lap 7 17.457 2:05.684 (2)
Lap 8 17.548 2:23.232 (2)


